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mORE 2@E 4@ 8@ 16 @8 18 @8
PINEA (nm) 1270 & 1610
THERK (nm) 1260 Z 1620
‘BE=E (nm) 20
BB @0.50B (nm) ITU£6.5
BBBNIRFE (dB) <1.2 <1.8 <30 <34 <37
HERBARSE (EASTIREAS) (dB) <21 <27 <39 <46 <53
BRBERE (dB) >30
JF1ESRIRE (dB) > 45
BEaE (dB) > 50
EpsZnta(el:)] > 45
SB[ (dB) <05
RIRABRIRFE (dB) <0.2
ImIRIEEE (ps) <0.1
BRAKINE (mw) 300
TIERE(T) -5 B+75
ERRE (T) -40 ZE+85
2 (mm) (LxWxH) 80x58x8, 100x80x 10, 120x80x18, 140x115x18
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WRFBENTRES LRAFRALD, BRARRICT. SENXRNW FEIR:
SRR SR, MEME, SRASHMRERS

CWDM @&k 1270nm Z= 1610nm (20nm §5%)

B A0IR0 7, 1310nm %0, FARIKO, HEHO

BRRT 80x58x8, 100x80x10, 120x80x18, 140x115x18

Pt T, 250um B4, 0.9mm MAE, 2.0mm e

HFKE 1.0m, 1.5m, 2.0m, 2.5m, ...

R KT J. LC/UPC, LC/APC, SC/UPC, SC/APC, FC/UPC, FC/APC

EBSMFE: sales@growsfiber.com \« TR\
BHMih: cn.growsfiber.com E:Eﬁ:ﬂ:



mailto:sales@growsfiber.com
https://cn.growsfiber.com/

